SPECIFICATIONS
WORKFORCE PRO WF-C5290/C5790
Dimensions & Weight
WF-C5290
Weight:  15.3kg / 33.7lb
357mm
(14.1")
357mm

5,000
pages
Consumables		  Page Yield*	 Order Code
Extra Large Black Ink Pack (XL)	 10,000 pages	 C13T938192
Large Black Ink Pack (L)	 5,000 pages	 C13T937192
Large Cyan Ink Pack (L)	 5,000 pages	 C13T937292
Large Magenta Ink Pack (L)	 5,000 pages	 C13T937392
Large Yellow Ink Pack (L)	 5,000 pages	 C13T937492
Standard Black Ink Pack	 3,000 pages	 C13T936192
Standard Cyan Ink Pack	 3,000 pages	 C13T936292
Standard Magenta Ink Pack	 3,000 pages	 C13T936392
Standard Yellow Ink Pack	 3,000 pages	 C13T936492
Maintenance Roller 	 20,000 pages	 C13T671600
Options and Warranty
Optional 500 sheet paper cassette		  C12C932611
Additional 2 Year CoverPlus Warranty (Up to 3 years) for WF-C5290	 2YWC5290
Additional 2 Year CoverPlus Warranty (Up to 3 years) for WF-C5290	 2YW5790